Classifica per Categorie CSI ed Enti

Categoria Debuttanti

Nominativo
394 TRAINA FELICE

1

2 210 RIGOGLIOSO GIOVANNI
3 201 CALDERONE GIULIO

4 396 ALOTTO GIOVANNI

Pos.  Pett.

Categoria Cadetti

Pos.  Pett. Nominativo

39/0DDO SANTO

62 TOIA VINCENZO
399/ ACCURSO NICOLO'
272|MISIA SALVATORE

AW NP

Categoria Junior

Pos.  Pett. Nominativo

1 531 GALLO CLAUDIO

2 3 VASSALLO FRANCESCO

3 16/ GRANA' ANTONINO

4 118 PULLARA' RENZO ALESSIO
5 579 CORONA VINCENZO

6 10 MONTEFERRI MANUEL

7 584 SILLITTI DOMENICO

8 88 DE LOLLIS FRANCESCO

ASS.
18

34
46
54

ASS.
13

14
63
64

ASS.

22
30
52
82
88
94
108

Societa
ASD GS ELEUTERO MISILMERI

ASD EXTREME RACING TEAM
ASD EXTREME RACING TEAM
ASD RACING TEAM AGRIGENTO

Societa
ASD GS ELEUTERO MISILMERI

ASD GS ELEUTERO MISILMERI
ASD FREE BIKE BAGHERIA
ASD GS ELEUTERO MISILMERI

Societa
ASD DREPANON BIKE

ASD GS COSENTINO

ASD GS ELEUTERO MISILMERI

ASD TERMINI BIKE

ASD FINESTRELLE BIKERS SANTA NINF
ASD UN PO' DI BICI

ASD MTB INSIEME E PIU BELLO

ASD PANORMUS BIKE TEAM

wovigbecnipt - FABELCHIP

Ente
csl

Csl
CSI
CSI

Ente
csl

CSI
(o]
(o]

Ente
UISP

Csl
Csl
Csl
ASI
Csl
ACLI
CSI

Note

Note

Note
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Classifica per Categorie CSI ed Enti

Categoria Senior

Pos.

© 0 N oo g b~ W N

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Pett. Nominativo
84 RUISI ORAZIO MARIA

11 D'ARMETTA ANGELO
30 RANDAZZO FAUSTO
116 MANSUETO ALESSANDRO
96 CANNAVO' DOMENICO
233 TERRUSO ELISEO
123|DI MAIO PIETRO
35|SCIACCA IGNAZIO
99| TERESI PIERPAOLO
512 LEONE MARCO
275 DILISI ANTONINO
73|CRACCHIOLO CLAUDIO
24 SAMPIETRO CORRADO
525 PUCI GIANCARLO
508 NASTASI ENZO
6 LENA ROSOLINO
51|LA MANTIA GIANLUCA
34 PURPURA DARIO
376 MILECI STEFANO
242 LANDINO LORENZO
341 VITELLO DINO
578 CATALANO ANTONINO

ASS.
17

19
26
28
38
41
43
58
59
65
66
71
81
84
87
92
100
101
102
115
124
130

Societa
ASD GRIFONE

ASD GS ELEUTERO MISILMERI
ASD GS COSENTINO

ASD BICITALIA SPORT IMAGE
ASD JATO MOUNTAIN BIKE
ASD TERMINI BIKE

ASD GS FAUSTO COPPI CAPACI
ASD CONCA D'ORO BIKE CLUB
ASD TERRASFALTO TEAM BIKE
ASD ETNARIDERS LAVICABIKE
ASD TERMINI BIKE

ASD GS FAUSTO COPPI CAPACI
ASD PANORMUS BIKE TEAM
ASD RACING TEAM AGRIGENTO
ASD NATI STANCHI

ASD EUROBICI RACING TEAM
ASD TERMINI BIKE

ASD CONCA D'ORO BIKE CLUB
ASD BICITALIA SPORT IMAGE
ASD MTB EVENTI SPORT

ASD GS FAUSTO COPPI CAPACI

ASD FINESTRELLE BIKERS SANTA NINF

wovigbecnipt - FABELCHIP

Ente
csl

Csl
Csl
Csl
CSl
Csl
Csl
Csl
Csl
Altro
Csl
CSlI
CSlI
ACLI
ACLI
Csl
Csl
Csl
Csl
Csl
CSl
ASI

Note
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Classifica per Categorie CSI ed Enti

Categoria Veterani A

Pos.

1
2
3
4
5
6
=
8
9

10
11
12

Pett. Nominativo

72 GIAMBANCO GIACOMO
540 LAMPASONA MARCO
230 RACCUGLIA SALVATORE

82 BELLOMONTE SANTO
505 MORSELLINO ISIDORO
256 PEDONE GIUSEPPE

95/ FERRARA GIULIANO
263 D'AMICO FRANCESCO
276 RIO DANIELE
255 GRILLO PAOLO
580 TRUGLIO ANTONINO
398 BUA MAURIZIO

Categoria Veterani B

Pos.

Pett. Nominativo

514 FIRRINCIELI GIANCARLO
264 LENA SALVATORE
43 CALLARI BARTOLOMEO
49 CONTRINO SALVATORE
253 LA BARBERA ENZO
529 LOMBARDO FRANCESCO
4 DE ROSA SERGIO
36/LA BARBERA GIUSTO
127 COSTANZA ALESSANDRO
241 BUCCINO GIANLUCA
532 BALSANO GAETANO
117|PERNICE GUIDO
581 CASSARA FRANCESCO
177|AMBRA FILIPPO
270 ORLANDO BATTISTA
200 ALTAMORE SALVATORE
423 PELLERITO PIETRO

530 D'ARRIGO REITANO SERGIO

ASS.
25

29
33
39
47
51
60
69
77
103
120
125

ASS.

27
35
68
73
74
75
90
93
96
97
107
109
110
112
118
122
123

Societa
ASD GS FAUSTO COPPI CAPACI

ASD GS MEDITERRANEO

ASD GS COSENTINO

ASD TERMINI BIKE

ASD CLUB CALATAFIMI

ASD TERMINI BIKE

ASD TERMINI BIKE

ASD GS ELEUTERO MISILMERI
ASD TERMINI BIKE

ASD TERMINI BIKE

ASD FINESTRELLE BIKERS SANTA NINF
ASD GS FAUSTO COPPI CAPACI

Societa
ASD MTB FK POZZALLO

ASD PARCO BIKE

ASD TERMINI BIKE

ASD CONCA D'ORO BIKE CLUB
ASD GS ELEUTERO MISILMERI
ASD DEDALO SAMBUCA DI SICILIA
ASD GS COSENTINO

ASD GS ELEUTERO MISILMERI
ASD JATO MOUNTAIN BIKE

ASD PARCO BIKE

ASD FREE SPORT

ASD BICITALIA SPORT IMAGE

ASD AIRONE

ASD MTB EMYR

ASD MONTE CATALFANO

ASD NEW AUTODIDATTA GROUP 'NAG'
ASD GS FAUSTO COPPI CAPACI
ASD SPORT & SALUTE

wovigbecnipt - FABELCHIP

Ente
csl

ACSI
CSI
CSI

UISP
Csl
Csl
Csl
Csl
Csl
ASI
Csl

Ente
CSAIN

Csl
Csl
CSl
CSl
MSP
Csl
Csl
Csl
Csl
Csl
Csl
ASI
Csl
Csl
Csl
Csl
Altro

Note

Note
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Classifica per Categorie CSI ed Enti

Categoria Gentleman

Pos.  Pett. Nominativo Ass. Societa Ente  Note
1 386 GIANPORCARO DARIO FRANCESCO 31| ASD FREE BIKE BAGHERIA csl
2 106 MORREALE ELIO 45| ASD TERMINI BIKE csl
3 22 LUNGARO PIERPAOLO 55/ ASD PANORMUS BIKE TEAM csl
4 196/ CAVOLI VINCENZO 72/ ASD CONCA D'ORO BIKE CLUB csl
5 109/LO BUE GIUSEPPE 85| ASD PANORMUS BIKE TEAM csl
6 516/ LETIZIA CALOGERO 86| ASD PALESTRA OLYMPIA ACLI
7 38/SILVIA GREGORIO 89| ASD GS ELEUTERO MISILMERI csl
8 583 BRUCATO SERGIO 95| ASD MTB INSIEME E PIU BELLO ACLI
9 251 MESSINA GIOVANNI 98| ASD GRIFONE csl
10 299 TALAMO FRANCESCO 128/ ASD BICITALIA SPORT IMAGE csl
11 285 BLANNA CLAUDIO 132| ASD GS ELEUTERO MISILMERI csl
Categoria Sgentleman A
Pos. Pett. Nominativo Ass. Societa Ente  Note
1 87|LA ROSA ALFONSO 78 ASD GS ELEUTERO MISILMERI csl
2 120|/CIACCIO GIOVANNI 104| ASD CARTAGO csl
3 582 LO GAGLIO IGNAZIO 116/ ASD AIRONE ASI
4 541 OLIVERI VITO 133| ASD DEDALO SAMBUCA DI SICILIA MSP
Categoria Sgentleman B
Pos. Pett. Nominativo Ass. Societa Ente  Note
1 86 FONTANA ANGELO 91| ASD GS ELEUTERO MISILMERI csl
2 131/ GAMBINO GIUSEPPE 113/ ASD GS COSENTINO Csl
3 42|GRASSO GIOVANNI 121| ASD GS ELEUTERO MISILMERI csl
Categoria Donne
Pos. Pett. Nominativo Ass. Societa Ente  Note
1 104/ GRECO DANIELA 105/ ASD BICITALIA SPORT IMAGE csl
2 75 MARCHELLO CLAUDIA 114/ ASD GS FAUSTO COPPI CAPACI csl
3 395 LAGANA' ALESSIA 126/ ASD RACING TEAM AGRIGENTO csl
4 384/ ALDERUCCIO MARIA 129/ ASD TERMINI BIKE csl
5 25 SCHIAVO ANNA 134/ ASD PANORMUS BIKE TEAM csl
woseihpt - FIBELCHIP




